CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE 1 OF _

COVER PAGE

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Brown-Castor '11 Street Address PO Box 800 City West Conshohocken TYPE OF REPORT (place X to the right of report type) Montgomery Country Commissioner Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from: To 101 01 2011 A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report To 102 15,5558.26 To 104 16 Park Address To 105 02 2011 To 25 02 2011 A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report To 105 02 2011 To 25 02 2011 To	Filer Identification Number:	2011146		Report Filed By:			AND	nicationery (COM		X PO	3. BAS1
State PO Box 800 City West Conshohocken TYPE OF REPORT (place X to the right of report type) Montgomery County Commission expires Montgomery County C		ete or Lobbyist:	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · ·		N i 3	**************************************	3378780377	品田担怨		B 1911	温度模型
West Conshohocken TYPE OF REPORT (place X to the right of report type) Mone of Office Sought by Candidate Montgomery County Commissioner Montgomery County Commissioner Montgomery Contributions and Receipts (To and B) \$25,056.67												
West Conshohocken TYPE OF REPORT (place X to the right of report type) Montgomery County Commissioner A mount Brought Forward From Lest Report 0 0.00											-	
(place X to the right of report type) Name of Office Sought by Candidate. Montgomery Country Commissioner 1						1.			Zip Co		- 08	00
(place X to the right of report type) Name of Office Sought by Candidate. Montgomery Country Commissioner 1				Mar 2		0.0	(4)	3.	克勒斯	MENTALL		
Name of Office Sought by Candidate: DATE OF ELECTION Party Code Montgomery Country Commissioner 11 08 2011 10 0	REPORT	AND SERVICE DOLLARS TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO		-A114.00	144.73	POSTO HIVALI			REPORT			
Name of Office Sought by Cendidate. Date Of Stection Date Of Stec	place X to							distribution of the second	NE OR		F	XX XX
Name of Office Sought by Candidate: Montgomery Country Commissioner	report type		YEAR			elyc P C			PAR	FA		
Montgomery County Commissioner 11 08 2011 OTH REP 46	Name of Office Sought by Candida	te:	•			DAT	E OF	ELECTION	District Number			
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from: 11 08 2011					ľ	MO	OAX	YEAR	2	l .	1	
A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule II) \$ 25,056.67 C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ 25,056.67 D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ 15,558.26 E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ 9,498.41 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III) \$ 0.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTIO	Montgomery County	Commission	er			11	08	2011				
A Amount Brought Forward From: 01 01 2011 To 05 02 2011 A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report 0 0.00 B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule II) \$ 25,056.67 C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) 9 25,056.67 D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ 15,558.26 E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) 0 9,498.41 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III) \$ 0.00 G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$ 0.00 AFFIOAVIT SECTION AFFIOAVIT S	Community and Physics and	EW WE			į.	Mola	形成		Marrie 4	erloffi(a #JISIEK®	MENTILLE
A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule II) \$ 25,056.67 C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ 25,056.67 D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ 15,558.26 E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ 9,498.41 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III) \$ 0.00 G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$ 0.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION West Conscholockon Boro. Montpomery Co My Commission Expires June 22 2011 Area Code My commission expires My commission expires Mo. DAY YR. AFFIDAVITE Committee and Signature Frinted Name (610) 941-2361 Daytime Telephone Number Ross Weiss; Esquire Frinted Name Frinted Name Fignature of Parson Submitting Report Ross Weiss; Esquire Frinted Name Frinted Name Fignature of Parson Submitting Report Ross Weiss; Esquire Frinted Name Frinted Name For Code Frinted Name Signature of Candidate Fruce L. Castor, JT. Printed Name Signature of Candidate Fruce L. Castor, JT. Printed Name 977-1000	and Expenditures from:			77	, [_			1			
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I) \$ 25,056.67 C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) 9 25,056.67 D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ 15,558.26 E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) 0 9,498.41 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II) \$ 0.00 G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$ 0.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION West Considerable Manual Contributions Received (From Schedule IV) \$ 0.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION West Considerable Manual Contributions Received (From Schedule IV) \$ 0.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION West Considerable Manual Contributions of Parson Submitting Report My Commission Expires June 2, 2811 Sworn to and subscribed before ms this Signature My commission expires AND DAY YR. AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT	A. Amount Brought Forward Fr	om Last Report					0.0	00			r~3	
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) 8 9,498.41 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III) 9 0.00 G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) 1 swear (or affirm) that this report, including the *BENEREMENCREENFORMS*, Flagmouter diskette, are to the best of my snowledge and ballef true, West Conscholocken Boro., Montgomery Commission expires 1 swear (or affirm) that this report, including the *BENEREMENCREENFORMS*, Flagmouter diskette, are to the best of my snowledge and ballef true, West Conscholocken Boro., Montgomery Commission Expires June 22, 2011 Ross. West S.; Esquire Frimted Name (610) 941-2361 Daytims Telephone Number Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Signature of Farson Submitting Report Ross. West S.; Esquire (610) 941-2361 Daytims Telephone Number Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Superior of Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Signature of Candidate Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name 977-1000	B. Total Monetary Contributions	and Receipts	From Sched	lule I) \$		25,0			1 3	<u> </u>	cta	귀
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) 8 9,498.41 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III) 9 0.00 G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) 1 swear (or affirm) that this report, including the *BENEREMENCREENFORMS*, Flagmouter diskette, are to the best of my snowledge and ballef true, West Conscholocken Boro., Montgomery Commission expires 1 swear (or affirm) that this report, including the *BENEREMENCREENFORMS*, Flagmouter diskette, are to the best of my snowledge and ballef true, West Conscholocken Boro., Montgomery Commission Expires June 22, 2011 Ross. West S.; Esquire Frimted Name (610) 941-2361 Daytims Telephone Number Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Signature of Farson Submitting Report Ross. West S.; Esquire (610) 941-2361 Daytims Telephone Number Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Superior of Area Code Daytims Telephone Number Signature of Candidate Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name 977-1000	C. Total Funds Available (Sum	of Lines A and	В)	\$	2	25.0	56.6	57	, 2	설립유	23.50m	
AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION If swear for affirm that this report, including the second complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Age of Signature My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Signature Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Signature Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Daytime Talephone Number Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Call Daytime Talephone Number Call Daytime Talephone Number Daytime Talephone Nu	D. Total Expenditures (From Se	chedule III)		\$		·				322世	1	H
AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION If swear for affirm that this report, including the second complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Age of Signature My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Signature Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Signature Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Daytime Talephone Number Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Call Daytime Talephone Number Call Daytime Talephone Number Daytime Talephone Nu	E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtra	ct Line D from	Line C)	8					(\overline{z}
AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION If swear for affirm that this report, including the second complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Age of Signature My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Signature Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Signature Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Daytime Talephone Number Area Code Daytime Talephone Number Call Daytime Talephone Number Call Daytime Talephone Number Daytime Talephone Nu	F. Value of In-Kind Contribution	ons Received (Fi	rom Schedul	e II) \$			0.0	00				
is swear for affirm) that this report, including the abevernmental property of the part of my provisions and belief true, was considered before me this day of the provision expires of the part of my provisions of the part of my provisions of the part of my provisions of my provisions of the part of my provisions and belief true, was considered and provisions of the part of my provisions of my provisions of my provisions of the part of my provisions of my provisions of the part of the part of the part of my provisions of the part of my provisions of the part of my provisions of the part of my provisions of the part of the part of the part of my provisions of the part of my provisions of the part of the part of my provisions of the part of the part of the part of my provisions of my part of the part of my provisions of my part of the part of my provisions of my part of	G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations	s (From Schedu	ie IV)	\$			0.0	0	V			
Approximate the service of the servi		STUDIES NO.	ΔF	FIDAVIT	SECT	ION	VENTURENA	esos en				
Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of	Laway for efficient that this report			W. CER	64 that 17	MCT.		Heporu I	ridicale :			
Attility that to the best of my knowledge and ballef this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 Signature Authorized Committee Capital Capital Committee Capital Committee Capital	correct and complete,	1 446010	U1163163636363636	HOYA MA		4	er giski	ette, are to 1	the best of	my Inowle	adge and b	elief true,
Signature of Parson Submitting Report ROSS Weiss, Esquire Printed Name (610) 941-2361 MO. DAY YR. Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Sewaar (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and ballef this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3 day of May 20/1 Signature Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name My commission expires 22 20/1 (215) 977-1000	Sworn to and subscribed before m	this My C	ommission Ex	pires Juni	22, 2	8(1		A STATE OF THE STA				
Ross Weiss, Esquire Printed Name (610) 941-2361 MO. DAY YR. (610) 941-2361 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Swaar (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3 day of May 20// Signature My commission expires (22 20/) (215) 977-1000	day of	ay	20//				<u> </u>	Ci			<i></i>	
My commission expires My commission expires C 2 Z 20	Burney Such	en		į	. /	R	oss I				eport _	
ARTIFICATION Area Code Daytime Telephone Number ARTIFICATION AREA CODE ARTIFICATION AREA CODE Daytime Telephone Number ARTIFICATION AREA CODE ARTIFICATION AREA CODE ARTIFICATION AREA CODE Daytime Telephone Number ARTIFICATION AREA CODE Daytime Telephone Number ARTIFICATION AREA CODE ARTIFICATION AREA CODE Signature of Candidate Daytime Telephone Number ARTIFICATION AREA CODE Signature of Candidate Daytime Telephone Number ARTIFICATION AREA CODE Signature of Candidate Printed Name Printed Name My commission expires (215) 977-1000		nature	7	— (ne		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTIFICATION THAT TO THE DEST OF MY knowledge and ballef this political committee has not violated any provisions of the act of June 3, 1937 P.L. 1933, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3 day of 20/1 Signature Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name My commission expires (215) 977-1000		DAY	<i></i>	. J			<u>-</u> _	<u>e</u>	D			nber
Sworn to and subscribed before me this Aday of May 20/1 Signature of Candidate	A-TANGGUNGGUNANG BETTENGUNG KANGGUNG KUNCE TETRA KANGGUNG	Chickens and Communication				705					ילי	
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3 day of May Signature of Candidate Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name My commission expires (22 2011) (215) 977-1000										4 70 1		
Aday of May 20/1 Signature of Candidate Signature of Candidate Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name My commission expires 22 20/1 (215) 977-1000	(F.C. 1333, No. 320) as amended.		and named (U)	a pontical	comn	111 98	mas no	t violated an	y provisko	ns of the A	nce of June	3, 1937
Signature of Candidate Bruce L. Castor, Jr. Printed Name (215) 977-1000	2 2/2	e this		•	/	/(1.	Jul	1/1	\/	/	ļ
Signature Sign	day of	7	20//		+	/X	v	Signa	ture of Cal	ndidate		
My commission expires	Burely The	een		}		/ 1 82	ruce	L. Cast	or, Jr	•		
	<i>(</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		2011	ł		U 121	15)	-	_			
			YR.	·								ber

Department of State

Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation

210 North Office Building

Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029

(717) 787-5280

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANA

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE 1 OF

(COVER PAGE)

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identification Number: 2011146	Report		ii	ij) jiz	SOME 1.	DEFE	i dili di da se	. Hara	Service .
Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist:	Filed B	γ.	12.1	AND				cx Lice	FIXIST!
Brown-Castor '11 Street Address:								2 2 1 1 1 7 1 2	
PO Box 800									
City:	·······				-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
West Conshohocken			St	ate: P	A	Zip Co	de: 19428	- 08	00
TYPE OF THE PARTY IN THE PARTY	清][2] 2.	3			3.			1000	O O
REPORT REPORT 4. THE REPORT AS A SECOND AS	X	X (PI		HAMENO BEFORE			XX
place X to	5.		100	elect	6.	THUS.		(A)	
the right of report type)	SPORESTI	200							XX THE
Name of Office Sought by Candidate:		雄			的国。			risk	
Montgomery County Commissioner			DAT	E OF	ELECTION	District Number	Office	Party	County
country country commits toner		,		EOA A	IOINEXECIT	100,11041	Code	Coda	Code
			11	80	2011		OTH (SEE INSTE	REP	46
Summary of Receipts						LATER TO	OR OFFIG		
and Expenditures from: 01 01 201	. 7	·o	05	02					
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report		0	05	02	2011			~	
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedu	B	 -			.00		<u> </u>	<u>==</u>	\Box
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)				056			보급의 기계의	Y	
	\$		25,	056	.67		급무급	< I	\bigcirc
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	\$		15,	558	. 26			Ċ	
E, Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	\$		9,	498	. 41	!	High a	Ū	云 而
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule	il) \$			0	.00			122	
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)	- s				.00		1 60	က်	
							-		
AFF	FIDAVIT	SECT	NON Birker		E de la companion de	TELTAGGGERES V	-		
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the company of the c	On Dane				Meronal Ha	gidate at	ni e	UH E	
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the swear (or affirm) that this report, including the swear was a swear to and subscribed before me this	AL SEAL	NSYL	YAN	CIERO	tie, are to th	e Dest of	ny knowled	se and bet	ef true,
Burney Sugar West Conshohoeker & My Commission Exp	Oto., My	itgen Itgen	iic Very Ca	1					/
County Sucen	mes June	22, 2	011		Signature of			ort _	
Signature	- Y	_=		2727	Weiss.	Inted Name	}		
My commission expires 22 20// MO. DAY YR.	1	٠		10)			-2361		ľ
The American		-		Code	·		time Teleph	one Numbe	er
	commune.	4	andida	d sha	l' sign here			MALENTHY	
swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this .L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.	political	comm	iittee h	es not	violeted any	provisions	of the Act	E sout to	1937
Sworn to and subscribed before me this					7	1 /	_		
3 day of 1/1/my 20//	1			V	1//	///			1
Buch Micen	_ [$\neg f$		e of Candi	date	-	
Signature	一	_		<u>Jenī</u>		ntad Bijada			
My commission expires 6 22 2011	-		(61	0)	. eri	nted Name 61	6-4845		ł
MO. DAY YR.	<i></i>		Агеа	Code		Dayt	ima Teleph	one Numbe	<u> </u>

Department of State

Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 (717) 787-5280

NOTARIAL SEAL PUBLIC BEVERLY GREEN, NOTARIAL SEAL West Conshohocken Boro. Montgomery Co My Commission Expires June 22, 2011

Campaign Finance Report

	2011146 Rep	ort Filed By:	Committee		
Name of the Filing Committee, Candidate or L		Brown-Cast			<u> </u>
Street Address: PO Box 800 ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
City: West Conshohocken	State: PA	·	Zip Code:	19428 - 800	
Type of Report: 2nd Friday Pre-I	Primary			13720 000	
Amendment Report? No		Termination	on Report?	No	
Date of Election: 11/08/2011			······································		
District Code: 0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Party Code:	Downt W.	
Office Code:				Republican	
Summary of Receipts and Expenditure		 -	County Code:	Montgomery	
_				F.	scoules or a trail
rom: 01/01/2011 T	To: 05/02/2011				
. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report				40.00	
. Total Monetary Contributions And Receipts (Fr	rom Schedule I)		···	\$0.00 \$25,056.67	
. Total Funds Available (Sum Of Lines A And B)					
. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	······································			\$25,056.67 \$15,558.26	
Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D From Lin	ne C)			\$9,498.41	
Value Of In-Kind Contributions Received (From	Schedule II)			\$0.00	
. Unpaid Debts And Obligations (From Schedule	IV)				
				\$0.00	
	AFFID	AVIT SECTION	DN .		F 20
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach	ladendie Com	e teanilie (e	979171 (Octobbrie)		22
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach	ladendie Com	e teanilie (e	979171 (Octobbrie)		*
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief, true, correct and complete.	ladendie Com	e teanilie (e	979171 (Octobbrie)		F CE
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief, true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this	ladendie Com	e teanilie (e	979171 (Octobbrie)		- M
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attack ny knowledge and belief, true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this	ned schedules filed on pap	e teanilie (e	medium, are to the best		OEIVE
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach ny knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this	ned schedules filed on pap	e teanilie (e	medium, are to the best	of TRANS	OEN/ED
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this	ned schedules filed on pap	e teanilie (e	medium, are to the best	VER SERVICE OF	OEIVE
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this	ned schedules filed on pap	e teanilie (e	medium, are to the best	of Person Submitting Rep	CΕIV/ΕΙ
	ned schedules filed on pap	e teanilie (e	medium, are to the best	of TRANS	AY -5 P 12:15
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this day of	ned schedules filed on pap	e teanilie (e	medium, are to the best Signature	of TRANS	(EN/ED)
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this	ned schedules filed on pap	er or by electronic	medium, are to the best Signature Area Code	of Person Submitting Rep	CEN/ED
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach y knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this day of	ed schedules filed on paper of the schedules filed on the schedules filed on paper of the schedules filed on the schedules filed	er or by electronic	Signature Area Code	of Person Submitting Rep	CEN/ED
Signature y Commission Expires MO. DAY wear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge an act of June 3,1937 (P.L. 1333, No 320) as amended	ed schedules filed on paper of the schedules filed on the schedules filed on paper of the schedules filed on the schedules filed	er or by electronic	Signature Area Code	of Person Submitting Rep	CEN/ED
Signature y Commission Expires MO. DAY Mear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. Signature Y Commission Expires MO. DAY Mear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge an eact of June 3,1937 (P.L. 1333, No 320) as amended onn to and subscribed before me this	YR. Noticed Committee d belief this political com	er or by electronic	Signature Area Code	of Person Submitting Rep	CEN/ED
swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. worn to and subscribed before me this day of	YR. Noticed Committee d belief this political com	er or by electronic	Signature Area Code Area Code	of Person Submitting Rep	CEIV/ED
Signature Signature Y Commission Expires MO. DAY Moear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach by knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. Signature Y Commission Expires MO. DAY wear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and eact of June 3,1937 (P.L. 1333, No 320) as amended from to and subscribed before me this	YR. Noticed Committee d belief this political com	er or by electronic	Signature Area Code Area Code	of Person Submitting Rep	CΕIV/ΕΙ
Signature y Commission Expires MO. DAY Mear (or affirm) that this report, including the attach y knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete. Signature Y Commission Expires MO. DAY wear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge an act of June 3,1937 (P.L. 1333, No 320) as amended own to and subscribed before me this	YR. Noticed Committee d belief this political com	er or by electronic	Signature Area Code Area Code	of Person Submitting Rep	CEIV/ED

Daytime Telephone Number

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule I Contributions and Receipts Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reportin	Reporting Period:				
Brown-Castor 11	From:	01/01/2011	To: 05/02/2011			
1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less	s Per Contributo	•				
Tota	\$0.0					
2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From	Part A and Part	В)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$0.0			
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$100.00			
Tota	I For the Reportin	g Period: (2)	\$100.0			
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C) All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$24,456.6 \$500.0			
Tota	I For the Reporting	g Period: (3)	\$24,956.6			
4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned	Checks, Etc.(I	rom Part E)				
Tota	I For the Reporting	Period: (4)	\$0.00			
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this	Reporting Period	······································				
Total of F	Soxes 1,2,3 and 4		\$25,056.67			

Campaign Finance Report

Part A

Contributions Received From Political Committees \$ 50.01 to \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	To:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

Part B

All Other Contributions

\$ 50.01 to \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporti	ng Period:	
Brown-Castor 11	From:	01/01/2011	To: 05/02/2011

of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
	03/16/2011	\$100.00
uite 400		
PA 19428		
	of Contributor uite 400 PA 19428	03/16/2011 ruite 400

Page Total \$100.00

Campaign Finance Report

Part C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

Over \$250.00

Reporti	ng Period:	
From:	01/01/2011	To: 05/02/2011
	•	Reporting Period: From: 01/01/2011

Full Name and Mailing Address of	Contributor		Date(s)	Amount(s)
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc. PO Box 800			03/31/2011	\$7,500.00
West Conshohocken	PA	19428	04/25/2011	\$4,956.6
Full Name and Mailing Address of	Contributor		Date(s)	Amount(s)
Friends of Jenny Brown			03/31/3011	\$7,500.00
2 Gunning Lane Gladwyne		40035		47,550.00
Gradwyne	PA	19035		•
Full Name and Mailing Address of			Date(s)	Amount(s)
Citzens for Prosperity In America Tod			04/29/2011	\$1,000.00
228 S. Washington Street Suite 115			0., 20, 2012	\$1,000.00
Alexandria	VA	22314		
Full Name and Mailing Address of	Contributor		Date(s)	Amount(s)
Aqua A merica, Inc. H2O Political Actio	n Committee		04/29/2011	\$1,000.00
762 West Lancaster Avenue			0 1,23,2011	\$1,000.00
Bryn Mawr	PA	19010		
Full Name and Mailing Address of	Contributor		Date(s)	Amount(s)
Duane Morris LLP Goverment Commit		al Fund	• •	• • •
30 South 17th Street			05/02/2011	\$2,500.00
Phlladelphia	PA	19103		

Page Total	\$24,456.67

Campaign Finance Report

Part D

All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reportir	ng Period:	
Brown-Castor 11	From:	01/01/2011	To: 05/02/2011

Full Name and Mailing A	ddress of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Bruce Marks		05/02/2011	\$500.00
c/o Marks & Sokolov LLC	835 Market Street, 28th Floor		,
Philadelphia	PA 19103		
Employer Name and Mai	ling Address		
Marks & Sokolov LLC			
1835 Market Street 28th F	loor		
Philadelphia	PA 19103		
		Occupation	
		Attorney	

Page Total \$500.00

Campaign Finance Report

Part E

Other Receipts

Refunds , Interest Income , Returned Checks , Etc.

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	То:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Receipt Source		
Description of Receipt	Date(s)	Amount(s)
,		
	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

	· ···opo···	····
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid		
State Farm Insurance		
460 Germantown Pike		
Lafayette Hill PA 19444		
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Insurance Payment - Insurance for Headquarters.	04/01/2011	\$240.00
	0 1, 02, 2022	\$2.40.00
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid		
Stephen O'Toole		
1647 S. Lawrence Street		
Philadelphia PA 19148		
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Consulting Services paid per Consulting Agreement.	04/15/2011	\$1,500.00
Office Supplies.	04/29/2011	\$49.92
Consulting Services for period of April 16, 2011 to April 30, 2011.	04/29/2011	\$1,500.00
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid		
Upper Merion Republican Committee PO Box 60932		
King Of Prussia PA		
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Contribution - Attend Event.	04/29/2011	\$25.00
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid USPS		
Blue Bell		
Blue Bell PA		
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s)
PO Box for Campaign Headquarters.	04/13/2011	\$98.00
Full Name and Mailine Address As When Baid		
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Worcester Republican Committee		
PO Box 143 Cedars PA 19423		
111 27 fee		
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Contribution - Attend Event.	04/22/2011	\$35.00

Campaign Finance Report

	04/22/2011	\$40.0
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid		
John Wasilchick		
516 Reed Street Philadelphia PA 19147		
Philadelphia PA 19147		•
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s
Deposit for Research Proposal.	04/12/2011	
•	0 1/12/2011	\$1,500.0
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid		
Lansdale Republican Committee PO Box 107		
Lansdale PA		
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Contribution - Attend Event.	04/22/2011	\$200.00
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid		
Lower Moreland Republican Committee		
PO Box 215		
Huntingdon Valley PA		
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Contribution - Attend Event.	04/29/2011	\$30.00
	0 1, 23, 2011	\$30.00
•		
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid		
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303		
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303		
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303 Blauvelt NY 10913	Date(s)	Amount(s)
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303 Blauvelt NY 10913 Description of Expenditure	• •	Amount(s) \$9.913.34
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303 Blauvelt NY 10913 Description of Expenditure	Date(s) 04/25/2011	Amount(s) \$9,913.34
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303 Blauvelt NY 10913 Description of Expenditure Invoice No. 3478 - Montgomery County, PA Survey.	• •	` *
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303 Blauvelt NY 10913 Description of Expenditure Invoice No. 3478 - Montgomery County, PA Survey. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Plymouth Township Republican Committee	• •	` *
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303 Blauvelt NY 10913 Description of Expenditure Invoice No. 3478 - Montgomery County, PA Survey. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Plymouth Township Republican Committee 111 Meetinghouse Road	• •	` *
McLaughlin & Associates, Inc. 566 South Route 303 Blauvelt NY 10913 Description of Expenditure Invoice No. 3478 - Montgomery County, PA Survey. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Plymouth Township Republican Committee 111 Meetinghouse Road	• •	` *
Description of Expenditure Invoice No. 3478 - Montgomery County, PA Survey. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Plymouth Township Republican Committee 111 Meetinghouse Road	• •	` *

Campaign Finance Report

Page Total

\$15,558.26

Campaign Finance Report

art F

In-Kind Contributions Received

Value of \$50.01 to \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	То:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor		
Description of Contribution	Date(s)	Amount(s)
	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

Part G

In-Kind Contributions Received

Value Over \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	То:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor		
Description of Contribution	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Employer Name and Mailing Address	Occupation	
	•	
	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule II

In-Kind Contributions Of Valuable Things Received

Use this Schedule to Report All In-Kind Contributions Of Valuable Things During the Reporting Period

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period:	
Brown-Castor 11	From: 01/01/2011	To: 05/02/2011
1. Unitemized In-Kind Contributions Received - Value of \$	50.00 or Less Per Cor	ntributor
Total For the Reporting Period(1)		\$0.00
2. In-Kind Contributions Received - Value of \$ 50.01 To \$2 Total For the Re	250.00 (From Part F) eporting Period(2)	\$0.00
3. In-Kind Contributions Received - Value Over \$250.00 (Fi	rom Part G)	
Total For the R	eporting Period(3)	\$0.00
Total In-Kind Contributions and Receipts During this Repor	ting Period	
Total of Boxes	1,2 and 3	\$0.00

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule III

Statement of Expenditures

Brown-Castor 11	nittee	Reporting Period: From: 01/01/2011	To: 05/02/2011
Full Name and Mailing Address to	Whom Paid		
Area 10 Republican Committee			
1745 Forrest Creek Drive			
Blue Bell	PA		
Description of Expenditure		Date(s)	Amount(s \$90.0
Contribution - Attend Event.		04/22/2011	\$90.00
Full Name and Mailing Address to EMCCC	Whom Paid		
436 Old York Road			
Jenkintown	РА		
Description of Expenditure		Date(s)	Amount(s
Contribution - Attend Event.		04/29/2011	\$60.0
Full Name and Mailing Address to	Whom Paid		
FirsTrust			
15 E. Ridge Pike Conshohocken	PA 19428		
Description of Expenditure		Date(s)	-
Description of Expenditure Service Charge to Order Checks.		Date(s) 04/01/2011	-
Service Charge to Order Checks. Full Name and Mailing Address to Greater Norristown Society for the Ar	Whom Paid ts		=
Service Charge to Order Checks. Full Name and Mailing Address to	whom Paid ts PA 19401		-
Service Charge to Order Checks. Full Name and Mailing Address to Greater Norristown Society for the Ar 208 DeKalb Street	ts		\$92.0
Service Charge to Order Checks. Full Name and Mailing Address to Greater Norristown Society for the Ar 208 DeKalb Street	ts		\$92.(Amount(
Service Charge to Order Checks. Full Name and Mailing Address to Greater Norristown Society for the Ar 208 DeKalb Street Norristown	ts	04/01/2011	\$92.(Amount(
Full Name and Mailing Address to Greater Norristown Society for the Ar 208 DeKalb Street Norristown Description of Expenditure Contribution - Attend Event.	ts РА 19401	04/01/2011 Date(s)	\$92.(Amount(
Full Name and Mailing Address to Greater Norristown Society for the Ar 208 DeKalb Street Norristown Description of Expenditure Contribution - Attend Event. Full Name and Mailing Address to Hatfield Republican Committee	ts РА 19401	04/01/2011 Date(s)	\$92.(Amount(
Full Name and Mailing Address to Greater Norristown Society for the Ar 208 DeKalb Street Norristown Description of Expenditure Contribution - Attend Event. Full Name and Mailing Address to	ts РА 19401	04/01/2011 Date(s)	Amount(s \$92.0 Amount() \$150.0

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule IV

Statement of Unpaid Debts

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	То:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Creditor		
Description of Debts	Date(s)	Amount(s)
	Page Total	



A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

SUITE 400 200 FOUR FALLS CORPORATE CENTER P.O. BOX 800 WEST CONSHOHOCKEN, PA 19428 610.941.5400 800.379.0695 610.941.0711 FAX www.cozen.com

May 3, 2011

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Ross Weiss
Direct Phone 610.941.2361
Direct Fax 877.295.6883
rweiss@cozen.com

Department of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: Brown-Castor '11 (Filer I.D. No. 2011146)

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the signed and notarized Campaign Finance Report Cover Sheet (Affidavit) for the Campaign Committee, the Report for which was filed on-line on this date.

Very truly yours,

COZEN O'CONNOR

By: /Ross Weiss

RWingd_ Enclosure

cc:

Bureau of Elections, Montgomery County

Jenny Brown

Bruce L. Castor, Jr.

W_CONSHOHOCKEN\752584\1 093623.000

OFFICE OF VOTER SERVICES

THOMED 29 SH